Z'%  University of Kashmir, Srinagar

trough Private affiliated Colleges.

Time: 2:15 p.m
Iriday: 2:30 p.m

Date
05/08/2024
07/08/2024
09/08/2024
12/08/2024
14/08/2024
16/08/2024
20/08/2024
23/08/2024
29/08/2024

No.F: (Revised Date Shcet-Post Basic Nursing 1% Year)Prof./KU/24

Dated: 29707/2024

Copy to:

(NAAC Accredited Grade "A 1)

Revised Date Shect

For Post Basic Nursing 1+ Year Regular Batch: 2023 Backlog candidates Session: August-2024 enrolled

4

Post Basic Nursing 13t Year
Nursing Foundation
Nutrition & Dietetics

Biochemistry & Biophysics

Psychology
Maternal Nursing
Child Health Nursing
Microbiology
linglish

Medical &Surgical Nursing

ontroller of Examination
Conduct

e Principals of all Private affiliated Colleges for information.

e . Joint Controller of Examination University of Kashmir:

e Assistant Controller (I:xamination Transit. Stationery. Secrecy) University ol Kashmir:

e System ngineer (1:xamination IT/Automation) University of Kashmir:

e P.A.to CL for kind information of the Controller ol Examination:

e Enquiry Cell /Notice Board/Iile.



