

University of Kashmir, Srinagar (NAAC Accredited Grade 'A'')

Revised Date Sheet

For Post Basic Nursing 1st Year Regular Batch: 2023 Backlog candidates Session: August-2024 enrolled through Private affiliated Colleges.

Time: 2:15 p.m Friday: 2:30 p.m

Date	Post Basic Nursing 1st Year
05/08/2024	Nursing Foundation
07/08/2024	Nutrition & Dietetics
09/08/2024	Biochemistry & Biophysics
12/08/2024	Psychology
14/08/2024	Maternal Nursing
16/08/2024	Child Health Nursing
20/08/2024	Microbiology
23/08/2024	English
29/08/2024	Medical & Surgical Nursing

Assistant Controller of Examination Conduct

No.F: (Revised Date Sheet-Post Basic Nursing 1st Year)Prof./KU/24 Dated: 29707/2024

Copy to:

- Principals of all Private affiliated Colleges for information.
- . Joint Controller of Examination University of Kashmir:
- Assistant Controller (Examination Transit, Stationery, Secrecy) University of Kashmir;
- System Engineer (Examination IT/Automation) University of Kashmir;
- P.A. to CE for kind information of the Controller of Examination:
- Enquiry Cell /Notice Board/File.